
(D) (E)

収入未済額
(B)-{(C)-
(D)}-(E)

(F)(B)

歳入歳出
差 引 額
(C)-(G)(G)

×100

会   計   名 予 算 額

(A)

調 定 額
予算に対
する増減
(C)-(A)

(C)

円

歳　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　入 歳　　　　　　　　出

円 円 円 ％

翌年度
繰越額

不 用 額
執行率

1,132,857

350,181

381,306

1,864,344

105.5

0 0 276,229

0

0

0 0

18,324,9120 0

102.9 100.0

103.6

15,269

703,256 1,161,088 94.0

4,796,088

92.53,389,771

0 334,912 93.5

94.9010,139,053

(B) (A)(H) (I)

549,947

％％

収入済額
うち還付
未 済 額

不　納
欠損額

円円 円 円

×100

支出済額

(G)

執行率 収入率

×100
(C) (C)-(D)

(A)

円円 円

0

合   計 20,189,256 20,189,256

11,271,910

5,146,269

11,271,910

5,146,269

3,771,077

0

100.3

一 般 会 計

研修事業特別会計

研究事業特別会計 3,666,000

10,689,000

5,131,000

0

3,771,077
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582,910

19,486,000

0

100.0

105,07700

100.0

100.0

2


